ONE CHANGE OVER - DC COIL VOLTAGE (WITH G2R RELAY)
•  Available in 1/2/4/6/8/16 Channels.
•  Coil Voltage 5/12/24/48/110V DC.
•  Switching Current 10A at 30V DC/ 230V AC.
•  Freewheeling Diode across relay coil for protection.
•  Jumpers are provided for selection between positive/
   negative looping.
•  LED indication to denote relay actuation.

Maximum mechanical
operating frequency
ORDERING INFORMATION
Article Nos.
11100001
Descriptions
AE-01-024D-1-B(G2R)
AE-02-024D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-04-024D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-08-024D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-16-024D-1-B-C(G2R)
Dimension LxWxH (mm)
21 x 90 x 68
36 x 90 x 68
66 x 90 x 68
128 x 90 x 68
252 x 90 x 68
1 C/O  24V DC
11100002
11100003
11100004
11100005
Article Nos.
11100016
Descriptions
AE-01-012D-1-B(G2R)
AE-02-012D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-04-012D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-08-012D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-16-012D-1-B-C(G2R)
Dimension LxWxH (mm)
21 x 90 x 68
36 x 90 x 68

Maximum mechanical
operating frequency
ORDERING INFORMATION
Article Nos.
11100001
Descriptions
AE-01-024D-1-B(G2R)
AE-02-024D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-04-024D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-08-024D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-16-024D-1-B-C(G2R)
Dimension LxWxH (mm)
21 x 90 x 68
36 x 90 x 68
66 x 90 x 68
128 x 90 x 68
252 x 90 x 68
1 C/O  24V DC
11100002
11100003
11100004
11100005
Article Nos.
11100016
Descriptions
AE-01-012D-1-B(G2R)
AE-02-012D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-04-012D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-08-012D-1-B-C(G2R)
AE-16-012D-1-B-C(G2R)
Dimension LxWxH (mm)
21 x 90 x 68
36 x 90 x 68